
1

3

4

5a

6

7

5b

9
10

31.50

7.40/50cavalli6.80/90pony

100-105x105

105-110x110

110

105-110x110

105-110x110

110

110

110
110x130

Barriere 

monocolore

Cancello 

e barriere

Muretto e 

barriere

Scaletta 

e barriere

Cancello 

e barriere

Barriere 

e tavole

3 barriere 

fosso
Solo barriere(3-1-1)

Start

Finish

24.50cavalli23pony

15mt.

Transizione galoppo trotto 

fino al circolo

In-out da affrontare 

al trotto 

3mtcavalli2.50pony

Passaggio 

obbligato

Circolo20 mt.al 

galoppo

5bis

21.50cavalli20pony

Scaletta 

e barriere

2

110

28.50

Barriere 

e tavole

8a

8b

croce

Verticale 0.50

GRAFICO D 110


	D110.vsd
	Blatt-1


